
223_8 cek plagiasi (1)
by - -

Submission date: 29-Oct-2023 10:39PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2211616984
File name: 223_8_cek_plagiasi_1.docx (79.48K)
Word count: 3127
Character count: 16609



1

1

1





3
3

3

10

15

17



5

5

6

6

6

7

8

9

14

19



4
16



1

1

1

2

2

3

4

7

10

11

12

13



1

2

18



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

223_8 cek plagiasi (1)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.widyatama.ac.id
Internet Source

Defliyanto, Panji Pangestu. "THE EFFECT OF
MULTIBALL TRAINING ON INCREASING
BACKHAND BLOCKS IN THE SPARTA TABLE
TENNIS GAME, MAKASSAR STATE
UNIVERSITY", Kinestetik : Jurnal Ilmiah
Pendidikan Jasmani, 2022
Publication

jurnal.uinbanten.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

Muh Haerdiansyah Syahnur, Jafar Basalamah,
Ackhriansyah Ahmad Gani. "Customer
Experience Factor Analysis Towards Customer
Satisfaction Online Shopping", Jurnal Analisis
Bisnis Ekonomi, 2020
Publication

jurnal.kdi.or.id
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Submitted to University of Hull
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Hong Kong
Student Paper

www.msuniv.ac.in
Internet Source

Ardy Ardy, Ari Budi Kristanto, Theresia Woro
Damayanti. "Indonesian Taxpayers'
Compliance: A Meta-Analysis", Accounting
and Finance Research, 2018
Publication

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

Lise Tiasanty, Arifin Sitio. "ANALYSIS OF THE
EFFECT OF SERVICE QUALITY, PRODUCT
QUALITY AND BRAND IMAGE ON CUSTOMER
SATISFACTION AND ITS IMPLICATIONS ON
CONSUMER LOYALTY PT. SHARP
ELECTRONICS INDONESIA (CASE STUDY AT
KARAWANG SHARP DIRECT SERVICE
STATION)", International Journal of
Engineering Technologies and Management
Research, 2020
Publication

Wahyu Kurniawan, Su’ad, Sukirman.
"Determinant factors of extraordinary



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

elementary school teacher professionalism",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

Afreicylia Shanshabilla. "Effect of Financial
Literacy and Digital Payment on Increasing
Micro, Small and Medium Enterprise Income
(Studies on SMEs in the Kemuning District of
Palembang)", The Accounting Journal of
Binaniaga, 2023
Publication

Zhen-Yu Zhao, Zhi-Wei Li, Bo Xia. "The impact
of the CDM (clean development mechanism)
on the cost price of wind power electricity: A
China study", Energy, 2014
Publication

journal.wima.ac.id
Internet Source

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Hermawan Junianto Irsan, Peni Sawitri.
"Determination and Measurement of Post
Advertising Effectiveness in Instagram Using
Cri Method", Majalah Ilmiah Bijak, 2021
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


